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Halifax Atlantic

Residential Polling Division Index

144 Hebridean Dr, Herring Cove 038 60, 62

6 Arnold Dr, Halifax 039 3

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Halifax Atlantic - Street Key

Aarons Way  Fergusons Cove 19 007 Odd19 7, 10

Aarons Way  Fergusons Cove 36 007 Mixed230 7, 11

Abrams Way  Halifax 6 009 Mixed210 14

Acorn Rd  Halifax 2 003 Mixed33 3

Acres Rd  Williamswood 6 029 Mixed175 40, 41

Alabaster Way  Halifax 2 008 Mixed519 12

Alabaster Way  Halifax 2 008 Mixed260 12, 13

Albion Rd  Halifax 2 006 Mixed53 6

Aldergrove Dr  Halifax 4 015 Mixed23 20

Amber Dr  Williamswood 1 030 Mixed21 42, 43

Angler Dr  Herring Cove 10 037 Mixed128 64, 65

Ann Crt  Fergusons Cove 6 007 Even10 7, 10

Aquatic Dr  Sambro 5 031 Odd45 46, 47

Arbutus Ave  Herring Cove 3 037 Mixed20 64, 66

Ardwell Ave  Halifax 53 024 Mixed75 30

Arnold Dr  Halifax 2 003 Mixed5 3

Arvida Ave  Halifax 2 023 Mixed41 29

Ashcroft Ave  Harrietsfield 6 026 Mixed52 34

Ashley Dr  Halibut Bay 20 034 Even78 56, 57

Athlone Ave  Halifax 4 023 Mixed5 29

Athlone Ave  Halifax 6 024 Mixed19 30

Atlantic View Dr  Sambro Head 1 031 Mixed83 46, 48

Auburn Ave  Halifax 1 023 Mixed54 29

Auburn Ave  Halifax 48 024 Even48 30

Auburn Ave  Halifax 56 022 Even56 28

Aurora Ave  Halifax 1 002 Mixed40 2

Autumn Dr  Halifax 2 019 Mixed19 24

Avon Cres  Halifax 1 013 Mixed32 18

Bald Rock Rd  Bald Rock 22 031 Mixed690 46

Bald Rock Rd  Bald Rock 34 031 Mixed265 46, 49

Ballantrae Lane  Halifax 18 004 Even32 4

Balwearie Lane  Halifax 5 004 Mixed14 4

Bar Harbour Lane  West Pennant 2 030 Mixed25 42, 45

Barclay Ave  Halifax 2 020 Mixed15 25, 26

Barry Cres  Herring Cove 1 037 Mixed60 64, 66

Basin Vista Dr  Williamswood 5 030 Mixed26 42

Basin Vista Dr  Williamswood 5 030 Mixed18 42, 43

Basinview Rd  Sambro 4 031 Mixed24 46, 48

Battery 18th Rd  Halifax 15 007 Odd15 7, 8

Battery Dr  Halifax 1 007 Mixed65 7, 9

Beachstone Dr  Halifax 24 013 Mixed152 18

Bellwood Dr  Harrietsfield 2 026 Mixed44 34

Benalder Lane  Halifax 7 004 Mixed23 4

Berthas Walk  Herring Cove 11 036 Mixed34 60, 62

Billard Lane  Williamswood 19 030 Mixed29 42, 43

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Birch Tree Lane  Herring Cove 22 036 Even100 60

Birch Tree Lane  Herring Cove 22 036 Even22 60, 61

Birchfield Cres  Halifax 1 013 Mixed31 18

Birchlee Dr  Harrietsfield 4 026 Mixed44 34

Birchview Dr  Halifax 3 004 Mixed48 4

Birchwood Rd  Williamswood 7 029 Mixed88 40, 41

Black Rock Lane  Portuguese Cove 22 033 Mixed49 52, 54

Bluestone Rd  Halifax 1 007 Mixed17 7, 8

Bluff Head Rd  Sambro Creek 30 030 Even170 42

Bobcat Ridge  Portuguese Cove 30 033 Even72 52, 55

Bonavista Dr  Harrietsfield 2 026 Mixed67 34

Boscobel Rd  Halifax 15 006 Mixed93 6

Boulderbrook Lane  Fergusons Cove 15 007 Mixed17 7, 10

Boulderwood Rd  Halifax 1 006 Mixed9 6

Brackett Crt  Herring Cove 5 036 Mixed11 60

Brackett Crt  Herring Cove 5 036 Odd11 60, 62

Bradbury Lane  Halifax 10 003 Even24 3

Brans Way  Williamswood 34 028 Mixed100 38

Bresnan Lane  Portuguese Cove 19 033 Mixed48 52, 53

Brick Lane  Halifax 4 008 Mixed41 12, 13

Bridget Ave  Halifax 1 018 Mixed78 23

Brittany Murphy Terr  Williamswood 8 028 Mixed161 38

Brodick Lane  Halifax 6 004 Mixed15 4

Bronson Ave  Halifax 6 020 Even6 25

Brunt Rd  Harrietsfield 9 025 Mixed80 31

Brunt Rd  Harrietsfield 9 025 Mixed80 31, 33

Brycedale Lane  Halifax 5 004 Mixed20 4

Bull Point Rd  Sambro 2 031 Mixed127 46, 47

Bullfrog Lane  Bear Cove 19 034 Mixed67 56, 57

Butter Cove Lane  Ketch Harbour 9 032 Odd95 50, 51

Cairnwell Close  Halifax 3 004 Mixed31 4

Camperdown Rd  Portuguese Cove 3 033 Mixed44 52

Camperdown Rd  Portuguese Cove 3 033 Mixed44 52, 53

Carnation Cres  Halifax 1 013 Mixed24 18

Catamaran Rd  Halifax 2 001 Mixed25 1

Chambers Crt  Halifax 3 021 Mixed33 27

Charles Gray Rd  West Pennant 2 030 Mixed151 42, 44

Charles Meade Dr  Williamswood 5 027 Mixed42 35, 36

Charlton Ave  Halifax 1 020 Mixed12 25, 26

Chebucto Head Rd  Duncans Cove 437 032 Odd455 50

Chebucto Head Rd  Duncans Cove 450 033 Even670 52

Cherry Lane  Halifax 2 002 Mixed10 2

Choice Dr  Sambro Head 30 031 Mixed170 46, 49

Circle Dr  Halifax 3 002 Mixed55 2

Clare Lilley Lane  Portuguese Cove 29 033 Mixed52 52, 53

Claymore Ave  Halifax 2 023 Mixed5 29

Claymore Ave  Halifax 4 024 Mixed27 30

Clearview St  Halifax 2 014 Mixed65 19

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Clover Lane  Harrietsfield 3 026 Mixed19 34

Clovis Ave  Halifax 2 003 Mixed39 3

Club Rd  Harrietsfield 90 027 Even90 35

Coastal Lane  Sambro 26 031 Mixed74 46, 48

Cobalt Walk  Halifax 2 022 Even36 28

Colonial Cres  Halifax 2 019 Even2 24

Colpitt Lake Rd  Halifax 3 003 Mixed32 3

Commercial Dr  Harrietsfield 16 025 Mixed82 31, 32

Costa Lane  Portuguese Cove 8 033 Mixed33 52, 53

Country Cres  Fergusons Cove 4 007 Mixed12 7, 10

Crabapple Lane  Halifax 4 003 Mixed7 3

Cranberry Crt  Halifax 1 022 Mixed30 28

Crystal Hill Dr  Sambro Head 11 031 Mixed30 46, 49

Crystalwood Dr  East Pennant 90 030 Mixed116 42, 44

Curto Crt  Portuguese Cove 64 033 Mixed139 52, 53

Dale Ave  Herring Cove 3 037 Mixed4 64, 65

Danforth Rd  Halifax 1 008 Mixed49 12

Danforth Rd  Halifax 24 008 Mixed49 12, 13

Dave Rd  East Pennant 4 030 Mixed121 42, 44

Dawn Douglas Dr  Portuguese Cove 139 033 Mixed162 52, 54

Deeprun Dr  Ketch Harbour 34 032 Even34 50, 51

Deerfield Ave  Portuguese Cove 34 033 Mixed533 52

Deerfield Ave  Portuguese Cove 34 033 Mixed175 52, 54

Dekker St  Halifax 4 014 Even4 19

Dempsey Lane  Herring Cove 5 036 Mixed22 60, 62

Dentith Rd  Halifax 5 010 Odd35 15

Dentith Rd  Halifax 16 011 Mixed41 16

Devils Hill Rd  Fergusons Cove 8 007 Mixed83 7, 10

Devon Cres  Halifax 1 013 Mixed32 18

Dobbin Lane  Halifax 4 001 Even6 1

Dragonfly Lane  Herring Cove 12 034 Even36 56, 58

Dronachy Lane  Halifax 15 004 Odd27 4

Drysdale Rd  Halifax 1 017 Mixed150 22

Drysdale Rd  Halifax 4 015 Even8 20

Drysdale Rd  Halifax 171 008 Mixed243 12, 13

Duggan Lane  Harrietsfield 34 025 Mixed46 31, 32

Dunbar Lane  Halifax 7 004 Mixed8 4

Duncans Cove Rd  Duncans Cove 225 032 Mixed317 50

Dunniker Rd  Halifax 5 004 Mixed15 4

Dunniker Rd  Halifax 22 002 Even22 2

East Pennant Rd  East Pennant 40 030 Mixed357 42, 44

East Side Rd  Ketch Harbour 5 032 Mixed172 50, 51

Eastview Crt  Williamswood 25 029 Mixed50 40, 41

Elgin St  Halifax 2 014 Mixed74 19

Elmdale Cres  Halifax 1 013 Mixed32 18

Emerald Cres  Halifax 1 017 Mixed68 22

Essex Dr  Herring Cove 5 035 Mixed114 59

Esso Rd  Herring Cove 7 037 Odd9 64, 66
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Fancyview Dr  Harrietsfield 70 027 Even140 35, 36

Faraday Lane  Fergusons Cove 4 007 Mixed21 7, 10

Fawsons Cove Rd  West Pennant 4 030 Mixed51 42, 44

Feldspar Cres  Halifax 1 024 Mixed49 30

Ferguson Lane  Halifax 1 001 Odd5 1

Fergusons Cove Rd  Halifax 1 007 Mixed14 7, 9

Fergusons Cove Rd  Fergusons Cove 66 007 Mixed315 7

Fergusons Cove Rd  Fergusons Cove 109 007 Mixed315 7, 10

Fergusons Cove Rd  Fergusons Cove 292 007 Even292 7, 11

Feruz Cres  Halifax 19 010 Mixed142 15

Fieldstone St  Halifax 11 024 Mixed97 30

Fife Lane  Halifax 3 004 Mixed8 4

Fir Grove Dr  East Pennant 5 030 Mixed27 42, 44

Fire Rd  Herring Cove 31 007 Odd57 7, 11

First Pond Dr  Ketch Harbour 2 032 Mixed37 50, 51

Flemming Way  Ketch Harbour 9 032 Mixed36 50, 51

Flood Lane  Herring Cove 54 036 Even70 60, 63

Florence St  Herring Cove 1 034 Mixed26 56, 58

Forbes St  Halifax 5 018 Mixed22 23

Fortress Dr  Fergusons Cove 5 007 Mixed23 7, 11

Forward Ave  Halifax 1 004 Mixed64 4

Fotherby Ave  Halifax 3 020 Mixed15 25

Fotherby Ave  Halifax 3 020 Odd15 25, 26

Foxwood Terr  Halifax 2 017 Even18 22

Frances Crt  Halifax 2 021 Mixed12 27

Francie Dr  Williamswood 11 028 Mixed65 38, 39

Francis Gray Dr  Sambro 4 031 Mixed37 46, 47

Fraser Rd  Williamswood 1 027 Mixed238 35

Fraser Rd  Williamswood 1 027 Odd99 35, 36

Fraser Rd  Williamswood 244 029 Even244 40

Fraser Rd  Williamswood 565 031 Odd565 46

Fresnel Lane  Sambro 12 031 Mixed21 46, 47

Gannet Lane  Duncans Cove 20 032 Mixed159 50

Gas Lane  Herring Cove 40 007 Mixed49 7, 11

Gemstone Crt  Halifax 3 013 Mixed58 18

Gentry Lane  West Pennant 11 030 Mixed24 42, 44

George Gray Lane  Sambro 7 031 Mixed71 46, 47

Gilkie Dr  Sambro 5 031 Mixed6 46, 47

Gill Cove Rd  Ketch Harbour 4 032 Mixed218 50

Gill Cove Rd  Ketch Harbour 4 032 Mixed114 50, 51

Glen Baker Dr  Herring Cove 16 037 Mixed95 64, 65

Glencairn Lane  Herring Cove 1 036 Odd11 60, 63

Gloriavale Dr  Harrietsfield 37 025 Mixed40 31, 33

Goldfinch Walk  Halifax 15 022 Odd27 28

Gordon Stewart Dr  Williamswood 1 027 Mixed83 35, 37

Government Rd  Sambro 4 031 Mixed16 46, 47

Grace Ave  Ketch Harbour 1 032 Mixed7 50, 51

Granby Crt  Halifax 1 017 Mixed12 22
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Green Acres Rd  Halifax 1 021 Mixed22 27

Greystone Dr  Halifax 1 022 Mixed192 28

Grindstone Dr  Halifax 3 013 Mixed139 18

Grover Dr  Williamswood 5 029 Mixed90 40, 41

Guildwood Cres  Halifax 1 012 Mixed32 17

Gus Flemming Dr  Ketch Harbour 2 032 Mixed37 50, 51

Gusty Lane  Williamswood 1 029 Odd23 40

Halls Rd  Halifax 2 006 Mixed11 6

Harbour Breeze Way  Ketch Harbour 30 032 Mixed99 50, 51

Harbour View Dr  Portuguese Cove 2 033 Mixed21 52, 54

Harnish Dr  Herring Cove 14 034 Even14 56, 58

Harriet Lane  Harrietsfield 17 025 Odd17 31

Harrigans Rd  Herring Cove 1 034 Mixed30 56, 58

Hartlen Ave  Halifax 1 016 Mixed94 21

Hattie Lane  Herring Cove 4 034 Even10 56, 58

Hayes St  Halifax 2 020 Mixed7 25, 26

Hearthwood Cres  Halifax 24 006 Mixed90 6

Heather St  Halifax 2 014 Mixed25 19

Hebridean Dr  Herring Cove 10 036 Mixed179 60

Hebridean Dr  Herring Cove 10 036 Mixed69 60, 61

Hebridean Dr  Herring Cove 23 034 Odd23 56, 58

Hebridean Dr  Herring Cove 75 036 Mixed179 60, 62

Hemlock Rd  Herring Cove 3 034 Mixed11 56, 58

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 212 002 Even294 2

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 213 001 Odd303 1

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 264 003 Even286 3

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 306 009 Even320 14

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 315 010 Odd357 15

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 322 016 Even334 21

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 358 015 Mixed485 20

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 383 011 Odd383 16

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 450 017 Even478 22

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 480 018 Mixed517 23

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 487 023 Odd487 29

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 510 019 Mixed574 24

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 531 022 Odd537 28

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 539 021 Mixed665 27

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 666 020 Mixed754 25

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 670 020 Mixed754 25, 26

Herring Cove Rd  Herring Cove 751 020 Odd751 25

Herring Cove Rd  Herring Cove 755 037 Mixed925 64

Herring Cove Rd  Herring Cove 755 037 Mixed841 64, 66

Herring Cove Rd  Herring Cove 849 037 Mixed900 64, 65

Herring Cove Rd  Herring Cove 926 036 Mixed988 60

Herring Cove Rd  Herring Cove 926 036 Mixed988 60, 61

Herring Cove Rd  Herring Cove 987 034 Odd995 56, 58

Herring Cove Wharf Lane  Herring Cove 9 036 Mixed25 60, 62

High Barrens Rd  Sambro 20 030 Mixed61 42, 43
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Hilden Dr  Halifax 5 022 Mixed34 28

Hillary St  Halifax 3 001 Odd7 1

Hillside Dr  Harrietsfield 1 026 Mixed37 34

Holly Dr  Halifax 1 020 Mixed17 25, 26

Holy Stone On The Sea Rd  Herring Cove 1 036 Odd15 60, 63

Homestead Rd  Fergusons Cove 1 007 Mixed4 7, 10

Honey Crt  Williamswood 1 029 Mixed15 40, 41

Honeydale Cres  Halifax 1 012 Mixed32 17

Hubleys Dr  Halifax 2 002 Mixed21 2

Humbolt Lane  Portuguese Cove 4 033 Mixed26 52, 53

Ida St  Halifax 4 002 Even6 2

Indigo Walk  Halifax 2 022 Mixed49 28

Inspector Crt  Halifax 6 009 Mixed13 14

Inspector Crt  Halifax 28 016 Mixed96 21

Iris Ave  Herring Cove 6 037 Mixed96 64, 66

Islandview Lane  East Pennant 3 030 Mixed82 42, 44

Ivylea Cres  Halifax 1 012 Mixed32 17

Jacqueline Purcell Dr  Portuguese Cove 1 033 Mixed24 52, 53

Jebel Lane  Herring Cove 45 034 Mixed106 56, 58

Joe Cracker Rd  Herring Cove 2 034 Mixed19 56, 58

Joes Dr  Herring Cove 16 036 Mixed51 60, 62

Joeys Way  Duncans Cove 9 032 Mixed42 50

John Brackett Dr  Herring Cove 1277 036 Mixed1600 60

John Brackett Dr  Herring Cove 1484 036 Mixed1600 60, 62

John Oneill Lane  Herring Cove 33 034 Mixed58 56, 58

Joyce Ave  Halifax 1 003 Odd3 3

Joyce Ave  Halifax 5 002 Mixed40 2

Joyce Ave  Halifax 35 004 Mixed70 4

Juniper Cres  Halifax 1 012 Mixed32 17

Kate Crt  Halifax 6 009 Mixed21 14

Katrina Cres  Halifax 4 008 Mixed84 12, 13

Keefe Dr  Halifax 1 007 Mixed20 7, 8

Kelly Dr  Williamswood 1 030 Mixed80 42, 43

Kenwood Ave  Halifax 1 012 Mixed12 17

Kestrel Crt  Halibut Bay 10 034 Mixed73 56, 57

Ketch Harbour Rd  Herring Cove 7 034 Mixed230 56

Ketch Harbour Rd  Herring Cove 7 034 Mixed225 56, 58

Ketch Harbour Rd  Herring Cove 74 035 Even78 59

Ketch Harbour Rd  Halibut Bay 250 034 Mixed438 56

Ketch Harbour Rd  Halibut Bay 273 034 Mixed438 56, 57

Ketch Harbour Rd  Bear Cove 446 034 Mixed521 56

Ketch Harbour Rd  Bear Cove 446 034 Mixed496 56, 57

Ketch Harbour Rd  Bear Cove 528 033 Mixed536 52

Ketch Harbour Rd  Bear Cove 536 033 Even536 52, 54

Ketch Harbour Rd  Portuguese Cove 544 033 Mixed868 52

Ketch Harbour Rd  Portuguese Cove 544 033 Mixed635 52, 54

Ketch Harbour Rd  Portuguese Cove 662 033 Mixed868 52, 53

Ketch Harbour Rd  Duncans Cove 964 033 Mixed987 52
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Ketch Harbour Rd  Duncans Cove 993 032 Mixed1059 50

Ketch Harbour Rd  Duncans Cove 1020 032 Mixed1059 50, 51

Ketch Harbour Rd  Ketch Harbour 1078 032 Mixed1351 50

Ketch Harbour Rd  Ketch Harbour 1078 032 Mixed1218 50, 51

Ketch Harbour Rd  Ketch Harbour 1355 031 Odd1373 46, 49

Ketch Harbour Rd  Sambro Head 1377 031 Mixed1542 46

Ketch Harbour Rd  Sambro Head 1377 031 Mixed1471 46, 49

Ketch Harbour Rd  Sambro Head 1491 031 Mixed1542 46, 48

Ketch Harbour Rd  Sambro 1556 031 Mixed1738 46

Ketch Harbour Rd  Sambro 1556 031 Mixed1628 46, 48

Ketch Harbour Rd  Sambro 1658 031 Mixed1738 46, 47

Ketch Harbour Rd  Sambro 1739 030 Odd1741 42, 43

Keyworth Lane  Halifax 1 009 Mixed78 14

Kidston Rd  Halifax 3 011 Odd3 16

Kidston Rd  Halifax 5 014 Odd21 19

Kim Dr  Williamswood 24 029 Mixed122 40, 41

Kirby Lane  Ketch Harbour 21 032 Odd53 50, 51

Kirk Rd  Halifax 2 006 Mixed50 6

Kirkcaldy Lane  Halifax 3 004 Mixed17 4

Kittiwake Ridge  Halibut Bay 22 034 Mixed79 56, 57

Lanark St  Halifax 5 010 Mixed9 15

Lancaster Dr  Herring Cove 7 035 Mixed138 59

Larkspur Lane  Portuguese Cove 6 033 Even76 52, 54

Latter Pond Lane  Herring Cove 30 034 Mixed41 56, 58

Lavender Walk  Halifax 2 022 Mixed160 28

Layton Rd  Halifax 5 001 Mixed29 1

Learning Lane  Halifax 3 015 Mixed31 20

Lee Murphy Cres  Williamswood 1 028 Mixed55 38, 39

Leiblin Dr  Halifax 1 014 Mixed2 19

Leiblin Dr  Halifax 3 011 Odd3 16

Leiblin Dr  Halifax 18 013 Even104 18

Leiblin Dr  Halifax 108 012 Even110 17

Lemon Walk  Halifax 2 022 Mixed84 28

Lennys Lane  Sambro 19 031 Mixed40 46, 47

Letitia Lane  Portuguese Cove 10 033 Mixed82 52, 53

Letson Crt  Halifax 3 005 Mixed7 5

Levis St  Halifax 2 015 Mixed25 20

Lewis St  Halifax 2 010 Mixed32 15

Lier Ridge  Halifax 3 008 Mixed199 12, 13

Lindam Lane  Herring Cove 33 034 Odd115 56, 58

Linden Lane  Halifax 2 012 Mixed18 17

Litchfield Cres  Halifax 2 005 Mixed47 5

Little Point Lane  Herring Cove 2 034 Mixed8 56, 58

Lockwood Ave  Herring Cove 2 037 Mixed16 64, 66

Lois Lane  Halifax 5 009 Mixed25 14

Long Cove Rd  West Pennant 5 030 Mixed48 42, 45

Loughborough Lane  Halifax 8 004 Even16 4

Lovell Lane  Halifax 6 010 Mixed54 15
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Lupin Lane  Ketch Harbour 1 032 Mixed24 50, 51

Lynnett Rd  Halifax 1 019 Odd29 24

Lynnett Rd  Halifax 4 018 Even30 23

Lyons Ave  Halifax 28 003 Mixed110 3

Mansion Ave  Halifax 11 021 Mixed93 27

Maplewood Dr  Williamswood 26 029 Even26 40, 41

Margaret Lorne Dr  Herring Cove 3 036 Mixed109 60, 62

Margus Lane  Sambro 37 031 Mixed56 46, 47

Marie Ave  Halifax 2 020 Even2 25, 26

Marine Dr  Halifax 4 005 Mixed8 5

Martins Lane  Ketch Harbour 2 032 Even20 50, 51

Martins Point Rd  Sambro 4 031 Mixed67 46, 47

Mayor Ave  Halifax 2 001 Mixed28 1

Mcintosh St  Halifax 2 019 Mixed43 24

Mcmanus Rd  Halifax 4 006 Mixed14 6

Mcmullen Rd  Halifax 2 002 Mixed6 2

Mcnab Dr  Halifax 1 005 Mixed17 5

Meadow Green Walk  Halifax 10 022 Even22 28

Melvin Rd  Halifax 3 006 Mixed15 6

Mercury Ave  Harrietsfield 2 025 Mixed62 31, 33

Merry Rd  Sambro 5 031 Mixed20 46, 47

Mica Cres  Halifax 7 008 Mixed238 12

Mica Cres  Halifax 7 008 Mixed32 12, 13

Milton Dr  Halifax 2 005 Mixed9 5

Moduline Dr  Harrietsfield 3 026 Mixed17 34

Mont St  Halifax 2 001 Mixed12 1

Moody Park Dr  Williamswood 1 027 Mixed151 35, 36

Mountain Hill Rd  Ketch Harbour 1 032 Mixed30 50

Mountain Hill Rd  Ketch Harbour 1 032 Mixed2 50, 51

Muskrat Lane  Portuguese Cove 6 033 Even40 52, 55

Nelson Ave  Halifax 2 003 Mixed12 3

Ness Lane  Halifax 5 003 Odd17 3

Nickerson Rd  East Pennant 3 030 Mixed19 42, 44

Nita Lane  Halifax 14 012 Even40 17

Norawarren Dr  Herring Cove 4 036 Mixed130 60, 61

Northern Head Rd  Portuguese Cove 7 033 Mixed17 52, 53

Oakwood Dr  Williamswood 1 029 Mixed111 40

Oakwood Dr  Williamswood 1 029 Mixed63 40, 41

Oakwood Dr  Williamswood 102 027 Even114 35

Oceanbreeze Ave  Herring Cove 5 034 Mixed120 56, 58

Oceanview Dr  Halifax 2 006 Mixed33 6

Old Sambro Rd  Halifax 5 001 Mixed48 1

Old Sambro Rd  Halifax 50 010 Even68 15

Old Sambro Rd  Halifax 76 011 Mixed503 16

Old Sambro Rd  Halifax 170 014 Even170 19

Old Sambro Rd  Halifax 536 012 Even540 17

Old Sambro Rd  Harrietsfield 640 025 Mixed1331 31

Old Sambro Rd  Harrietsfield 740 025 Mixed932 31, 32
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Old Sambro Rd  Harrietsfield 1106 025 Mixed1331 31, 33

Old Sambro Rd  Harrietsfield 1567 027 Odd1567 35

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 1779 027 Mixed2408 35

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 1779 027 Mixed2093 35, 36

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 2119 028 Odd2387 38

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 2119 028 Odd2383 38, 39

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 2366 027 Even2408 35, 37

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 2407 029 Mixed2991 40

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 2432 029 Mixed2810 40, 41

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 3016 030 Mixed3596 42

Old Sambro Rd  Williamswood 3172 030 Mixed3596 42, 43

Old Sambro Rd  Sambro 3629 030 Mixed3682 42, 43

Old Sambro Rd  Sambro 3690 031 Mixed3815 46

Old Sambro Rd  Sambro 3710 031 Mixed3815 46, 47

Olie St  Halifax 3 014 Mixed28 19

Onyx Cres  Halifax 3 008 Mixed122 12

Orange Walk  Halifax 1 022 Mixed30 28

Pamela Dr  Harrietsfield 130 025 Even130 31, 33

Park Lake Ave  Williamswood 2 027 Mixed26 35, 36

Parkhill Rd  Halifax 1 005 Mixed69 5

Parkmoor Ave  Halifax 2 020 Mixed24 25, 26

Pelham Lane  Herring Cove 7 036 Odd21 60, 61

Penny Ave  Halifax 2 001 Mixed18 1

Pinegrove Dr  Halifax 1 016 Mixed58 21

Pinegrove Dr  Halifax 59 009 Odd61 14

Poole Dr  Herring Cove 1 034 Mixed18 56, 58

Pork Ave  Duncans Cove 180 032 Even180 50, 51

Portovista Dr  Portuguese Cove 20 033 Mixed586 52, 53

Pottery Lane  Halifax 8 007 Even20 7, 9

Powers Dr  Herring Cove 12 036 Mixed73 60, 62

Prestige Crt  Harrietsfield 1 026 Mixed12 34

Primrose Ave  Herring Cove 2 037 Mixed18 64, 66

Princeton Ave  Halifax 2 021 Mixed33 27

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 228 005 Mixed279 5

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 254 006 Mixed469 6

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 473 007 Mixed635 7

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 473 007 Mixed521 7, 8

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 554 007 Mixed635 7, 9

Purcells Cove Rd  Fergusons Cove 709 007 Mixed885 7

Purcells Cove Rd  Fergusons Cove 758 007 Mixed882 7, 10

Purcells Cove Rd  Fergusons Cove 885 007 Odd885 7, 11

Quartz Dr  Halifax 4 008 Mixed53 12, 13

Rainforth Ave  Halifax 2 004 Even16 4

Rainforth Ave  Halifax 17 003 Odd17 3

Raithpark Lane  Halifax 5 004 Mixed18 4

Randhawa Crt  Halifax 3 001 Mixed15 1

Ravenscraig Dr  Halifax 6 004 Mixed173 4

Regan Dr  Halifax 1 022 Odd1 28
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Reginald Crt  Herring Cove 10 036 Mixed26 60, 61

River Rd  Halifax 7 015 Mixed32 20

River Rd  Halifax 31 017 Mixed65 22

River Rd  Halifax 71 018 Odd73 23

River Walk  Williamswood 24 028 Even30 38, 39

Rockingstone Rd  Halifax 2 014 Mixed75 19

Rockingstone Rd  Halifax 64 024 Mixed315 30

Rocklyn Rd  Halifax 1 006 Mixed26 6

Rons Rd  Herring Cove 25 034 Mixed36 56, 58

Roy St  Halifax 4 018 Mixed5 23

Sable Rd  Ketch Harbour 35 032 Mixed53 50, 51

Sagewood Lane  Halifax 5 004 Mixed44 4

Saltspray Lane  Halibut Bay 21 034 Odd65 56, 57

Saltwatters Lane  Herring Cove 35 034 Mixed50 56, 58

Sambro Creek Rd  Sambro Creek 75 030 Mixed445 42

Sambro Wharf Rd  Sambro 1 031 Mixed17 46, 47

Sandshell Lane  Sambro 11 031 Odd101 46, 48

Sandy Cove Rd  Ketch Harbour 96 032 Even270 50

Sandy Cove Rd  Ketch Harbour 105 031 Odd105 46

Saraguay Pl  Halifax 2 005 Mixed12 5

Sarah Dr  Herring Cove 2 037 Mixed18 64, 66

Sarah Ingraham Dr  Williamswood 2 028 Mixed142 38

Sarah Ingraham Dr  Williamswood 2 028 Mixed54 38, 39

Schnare St  Halifax 2 010 Mixed11 15

School Rd  Ketch Harbour 5 032 Mixed19 50, 51

Seascape Lane  Herring Cove 24 034 Mixed40 56, 58

Seaview Ave  Halifax 3 002 Mixed10 2

Seaview Dr  Portuguese Cove 1 033 Mixed7 52, 53

Sharleen Crt  Halifax 2 009 Mixed17 14

Shaw Cove Rd  West Pennant 150 030 Even210 42, 45

Shipping Lane  Halibut Bay 21 034 Odd21 56, 57

Ships Lane  Fergusons Cove 9 007 Mixed41 7, 10

Shore Rd  Herring Cove 1 036 Mixed93 60, 62

Skyline Dr  Harrietsfield 2 026 Mixed58 34

Smoke Rd  Herring Cove 46 007 Mixed200 7

Smoke Rd  Herring Cove 46 007 Mixed73 7, 11

Soapstone Lane  Halifax 4 008 Even16 12, 13

South Point Rd  Portuguese Cove 2 033 Mixed43 52, 53

Souwester Lane  Sambro 7 031 Mixed68 46, 47

Spencer Ave  Halifax 2 010 Mixed310 15

Spry Ave  Halifax 5 001 Mixed31 1

St Michaels Ave  Halifax 6 009 Mixed52 14

St Pauls Ave  Herring Cove 4 035 Mixed104 59

Stanbrae Rd  Fergusons Cove 2 007 Mixed37 7, 10

Steel Lane  Herring Cove 16 034 Mixed32 56, 58

Steven Murphy Dr  Williamswood 1 028 Mixed75 38, 39

Stone Wall Rd  Herring Cove 1 034 Mixed10 56, 58

Sullivans Rd  Herring Cove 1 036 Mixed2 60, 62
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Sussex St  Halifax 5 011 Mixed62 16

Sussex St  Halifax 16 014 Even16 19

Swivel Crt  Herring Cove 3 037 Mixed40 64, 65

Sylvia Ave  Halifax 3 018 Mixed39 23

Sylvia Ave  Halifax 38 017 Even38 22

Tamridge Lane  Fergusons Cove 136 007 Mixed144 7

Tamridge Lane  Fergusons Cove 136 007 Even144 7, 11

Tanglewood Lane  Herring Cove 1 036 Odd1 60, 61

Tanner James Dr  Portuguese Cove 17 033 Mixed150 52, 54

Tartan Ave  Halifax 5 024 Mixed127 30

Taylor Dr  Herring Cove 1 034 Mixed18 56, 58

Theakston Ave  Halifax 5 009 Mixed74 14

Thornhill Dr  Halifax 50 023 Mixed122 29

Thumbcap Lane  West Pennant 14 030 Even30 42, 44

Tranquil Lane  Herring Cove 26 034 Mixed31 56, 58

Treeline Crt  Harrietsfield 1 026 Mixed19 34

Trelyn Rd  Halifax 1 001 Mixed8 1

Trescasa Lane  Portuguese Cove 34 033 Mixed48 52, 53

Tribune Crt  Herring Cove 10 035 Mixed31 59

Tribune Head Lane  Herring Cove 4 034 Mixed7 56, 58

Trout Run  Halifax 4 021 Mixed33 27

Troutwater Terr  Portuguese Cove 49 033 Odd85 52, 55

Turquoise Lane  Halifax 1 008 Odd21 12, 13

Twin Oaks Rd  Halifax 4 002 Mixed20 2

Umlahs Dr  Halifax 1 007 Mixed10 7, 9

Ursula Crt  Halifax 5 021 Mixed11 27

Venus Dr  Harrietsfield 1 025 Mixed40 31, 33

View Royal Dr  Herring Cove 1 035 Mixed61 59

Viewpoint Lane  Williamswood 21 030 Odd75 42, 43

Village Rd  Herring Cove 6 034 Mixed247 56, 58

Weavers Lake Dr  Harrietsfield 16 025 Mixed110 31, 32

Wenlock Grove  Halifax 4 006 Mixed31 6

West Pennant Rd  Sambro 1 030 Mixed168 42, 43

West Pennant Rd  West Pennant 421 030 Mixed1036 42

West Pennant Rd  West Pennant 421 030 Mixed802 42, 44

West Pennant Rd  West Pennant 829 030 Mixed1036 42, 45

West Side Dr  Ketch Harbour 3 032 Mixed74 50, 51

Whalen Ave  Halifax 7 020 Odd11 25, 26

Whitehead Rd  Harrietsfield 7 025 Mixed349 31

Whitehead Rd  Harrietsfield 7 025 Mixed126 31, 33

Wilderness Dr  Portuguese Cove 99 033 Odd425 52

Williams Lake Rd  Halifax 7 003 Mixed68 3

Williams Lake Rd  Halifax 69 004 Mixed134 4

Williams Lake Rd  Halifax 121 005 Odd127 5

Willow Rd  Sambro Head 20 031 Mixed55 46, 49

Willowdale Terr  Halifax 1 004 Mixed10 4

Windship Lane  Duncans Cove 71 032 Mixed124 50

Winston Dr  Herring Cove 1 035 Mixed30 59
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Winterhouse Lane  Ketch Harbour 16 032 Even32 50, 51

Woodcrest Ave  Halifax 1 021 Mixed48 27

Wyndrock Dr  Halifax 5 005 Mixed63 5

Yeadon St  Halifax 2 003 Mixed19 3

York Redoubt Cres  Fergusons Cove 4 007 Even4 7, 10
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Halifax Atlantic - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Catamaran Rd  252Halifax

001 Even 1Dobbin Lane  64Halifax

001 Odd 1Ferguson Lane  51Halifax

001 Odd 1Herring Cove Rd  303213Halifax

001 Odd 1Hillary St  73Halifax

001 Mixed 1Layton Rd  295Halifax

001 Mixed 1Mayor Ave  282Halifax

001 Mixed 1Mont St  122Halifax

001 Mixed 1Old Sambro Rd  485Halifax

001 Mixed 1Penny Ave  182Halifax

001 Mixed 1Randhawa Crt  153Halifax

001 Mixed 1Spry Ave  315Halifax

001 Mixed 1Trelyn Rd  81Halifax

002 Mixed 2Aurora Ave  401Halifax

002 Mixed 2Cherry Lane  102Halifax

002 Mixed 2Circle Dr  553Halifax

002 Even 2Dunniker Rd  2222Halifax

002 Even 2Herring Cove Rd  294212Halifax

002 Mixed 2Hubleys Dr  212Halifax

002 Even 2Ida St  64Halifax

002 Mixed 2Joyce Ave  405Halifax

002 Mixed 2Mcmullen Rd  62Halifax

002 Mixed 2Seaview Ave  103Halifax

002 Mixed 2Twin Oaks Rd  204Halifax

003 Mixed 3Acorn Rd  332Halifax

003 Mixed 3Arnold Dr  52Halifax

003 Even 3Bradbury Lane  2410Halifax

003 Mixed 3Clovis Ave  392Halifax

003 Mixed 3Colpitt Lake Rd  323Halifax

003 Mixed 3Crabapple Lane  74Halifax

003 Even 3Herring Cove Rd  286264Halifax

003 Odd 3Joyce Ave  31Halifax

003 Mixed 3Lyons Ave  11028Halifax

003 Mixed 3Nelson Ave  122Halifax

003 Odd 3Ness Lane  175Halifax

003 Odd 3Rainforth Ave  1717Halifax

003 Mixed 3Williams Lake Rd  687Halifax

003 Mixed 3Yeadon St  192Halifax

004 Even 4Ballantrae Lane  3218Halifax

004 Mixed 4Balwearie Lane  145Halifax

004 Mixed 4Benalder Lane  237Halifax

004 Mixed 4Birchview Dr  483Halifax

004 Mixed 4Brodick Lane  156Halifax

004 Mixed 4Brycedale Lane  205Halifax

004 Mixed 4Cairnwell Close  313Halifax
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004 Odd 4Dronachy Lane  2715Halifax

004 Mixed 4Dunbar Lane  87Halifax

004 Mixed 4Dunniker Rd  155Halifax

004 Mixed 4Fife Lane  83Halifax

004 Mixed 4Forward Ave  641Halifax

004 Mixed 4Joyce Ave  7035Halifax

004 Mixed 4Kirkcaldy Lane  173Halifax

004 Even 4Loughborough Lane  168Halifax

004 Even 4Rainforth Ave  162Halifax

004 Mixed 4Raithpark Lane  185Halifax

004 Mixed 4Ravenscraig Dr  1736Halifax

004 Mixed 4Sagewood Lane  445Halifax

004 Mixed 4Williams Lake Rd  13469Halifax

004 Mixed 4Willowdale Terr  101Halifax

005 Mixed 5Letson Crt  73Halifax

005 Mixed 5Litchfield Cres  472Halifax

005 Mixed 5Marine Dr  84Halifax

005 Mixed 5Mcnab Dr  171Halifax

005 Mixed 5Milton Dr  92Halifax

005 Mixed 5Parkhill Rd  691Halifax

005 Mixed 5Purcells Cove Rd  279228Halifax

005 Mixed 5Saraguay Pl  122Halifax

005 Odd 5Williams Lake Rd  127121Halifax

005 Mixed 5Wyndrock Dr  635Halifax

006 Mixed 6Albion Rd  532Halifax

006 Mixed 6Boscobel Rd  9315Halifax

006 Mixed 6Boulderwood Rd  91Halifax

006 Mixed 6Halls Rd  112Halifax

006 Mixed 6Hearthwood Cres  9024Halifax

006 Mixed 6Kirk Rd  502Halifax

006 Mixed 6Mcmanus Rd  144Halifax

006 Mixed 6Melvin Rd  153Halifax

006 Mixed 6Oceanview Dr  332Halifax

006 Mixed 6Purcells Cove Rd  469254Halifax

006 Mixed 6Rocklyn Rd  261Halifax

006 Mixed 6Wenlock Grove  314Halifax

007 Odd 7, 10Aarons Way  1919Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 11Aarons Way  23036Fergusons Cove

007 Even 7, 10Ann Crt  106Fergusons Cove

007 Odd 7, 8Battery 18th Rd  1515Halifax

007 Mixed 7, 9Battery Dr  651Halifax

007 Mixed 7, 8Bluestone Rd  171Halifax

007 Mixed 7, 10Boulderbrook Lane  1715Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 10Country Cres  124Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 10Devils Hill Rd  838Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 10Faraday Lane  214Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7Fergusons Cove Rd  31566Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 10Fergusons Cove Rd  315109Fergusons Cove
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007 Even 7, 11Fergusons Cove Rd  292292Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 9Fergusons Cove Rd  141Halifax

007 Odd 7, 11Fire Rd  5731Herring Cove

007 Mixed 7, 11Fortress Dr  235Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 11Gas Lane  4940Herring Cove

007 Mixed 7, 10Homestead Rd  41Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 8Keefe Dr  201Halifax

007 Even 7, 9Pottery Lane  208Halifax

007 Mixed 7Purcells Cove Rd  885709Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 10Purcells Cove Rd  882758Fergusons Cove

007 Odd 7, 11Purcells Cove Rd  885885Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7Purcells Cove Rd  635473Halifax

007 Mixed 7, 8Purcells Cove Rd  521473Halifax

007 Mixed 7, 9Purcells Cove Rd  635554Halifax

007 Mixed 7, 10Ships Lane  419Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7Smoke Rd  20046Herring Cove

007 Mixed 7, 11Smoke Rd  7346Herring Cove

007 Mixed 7, 10Stanbrae Rd  372Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7Tamridge Lane  144136Fergusons Cove

007 Even 7, 11Tamridge Lane  144136Fergusons Cove

007 Mixed 7, 9Umlahs Dr  101Halifax

007 Even 7, 10York Redoubt Cres  44Fergusons Cove

008 Mixed 12Alabaster Way  5192Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Alabaster Way  2602Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Brick Lane  414Halifax

008 Mixed 12Danforth Rd  491Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Danforth Rd  4924Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Drysdale Rd  243171Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Katrina Cres  844Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Lier Ridge  1993Halifax

008 Mixed 12Mica Cres  2387Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Mica Cres  327Halifax

008 Mixed 12Onyx Cres  1223Halifax

008 Mixed 12, 13Quartz Dr  534Halifax

008 Even 12, 13Soapstone Lane  164Halifax

008 Odd 12, 13Turquoise Lane  211Halifax

009 Mixed 14Abrams Way  2106Halifax

009 Even 14Herring Cove Rd  320306Halifax

009 Mixed 14Inspector Crt  136Halifax

009 Mixed 14Kate Crt  216Halifax

009 Mixed 14Keyworth Lane  781Halifax

009 Mixed 14Lois Lane  255Halifax

009 Odd 14Pinegrove Dr  6159Halifax

009 Mixed 14Sharleen Crt  172Halifax

009 Mixed 14St Michaels Ave  526Halifax

009 Mixed 14Theakston Ave  745Halifax

010 Odd 15Dentith Rd  355Halifax

010 Mixed 15Feruz Cres  14219Halifax

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

86



010 Odd 15Herring Cove Rd  357315Halifax

010 Mixed 15Lanark St  95Halifax

010 Mixed 15Lewis St  322Halifax

010 Mixed 15Lovell Lane  546Halifax

010 Even 15Old Sambro Rd  6850Halifax

010 Mixed 15Schnare St  112Halifax

010 Mixed 15Spencer Ave  3102Halifax

011 Mixed 16Dentith Rd  4116Halifax

011 Odd 16Herring Cove Rd  383383Halifax

011 Odd 16Kidston Rd  33Halifax

011 Odd 16Leiblin Dr  33Halifax

011 Mixed 16Old Sambro Rd  50376Halifax

011 Mixed 16Sussex St  625Halifax

012 Mixed 17Guildwood Cres  321Halifax

012 Mixed 17Honeydale Cres  321Halifax

012 Mixed 17Ivylea Cres  321Halifax

012 Mixed 17Juniper Cres  321Halifax

012 Mixed 17Kenwood Ave  121Halifax

012 Even 17Leiblin Dr  110108Halifax

012 Mixed 17Linden Lane  182Halifax

012 Even 17Nita Lane  4014Halifax

012 Even 17Old Sambro Rd  540536Halifax

013 Mixed 18Avon Cres  321Halifax

013 Mixed 18Beachstone Dr  15224Halifax

013 Mixed 18Birchfield Cres  311Halifax

013 Mixed 18Carnation Cres  241Halifax

013 Mixed 18Devon Cres  321Halifax

013 Mixed 18Elmdale Cres  321Halifax

013 Mixed 18Gemstone Crt  583Halifax

013 Mixed 18Grindstone Dr  1393Halifax

013 Even 18Leiblin Dr  10418Halifax

014 Mixed 19Clearview St  652Halifax

014 Even 19Dekker St  44Halifax

014 Mixed 19Elgin St  742Halifax

014 Mixed 19Heather St  252Halifax

014 Odd 19Kidston Rd  215Halifax

014 Mixed 19Leiblin Dr  21Halifax

014 Even 19Old Sambro Rd  170170Halifax

014 Mixed 19Olie St  283Halifax

014 Mixed 19Rockingstone Rd  752Halifax

014 Even 19Sussex St  1616Halifax

015 Mixed 20Aldergrove Dr  234Halifax

015 Even 20Drysdale Rd  84Halifax

015 Mixed 20Herring Cove Rd  485358Halifax

015 Mixed 20Learning Lane  313Halifax

015 Mixed 20Levis St  252Halifax

015 Mixed 20River Rd  327Halifax

016 Mixed 21Hartlen Ave  941Halifax
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016 Even 21Herring Cove Rd  334322Halifax

016 Mixed 21Inspector Crt  9628Halifax

016 Mixed 21Pinegrove Dr  581Halifax

017 Mixed 22Drysdale Rd  1501Halifax

017 Mixed 22Emerald Cres  681Halifax

017 Even 22Foxwood Terr  182Halifax

017 Mixed 22Granby Crt  121Halifax

017 Even 22Herring Cove Rd  478450Halifax

017 Mixed 22River Rd  6531Halifax

017 Even 22Sylvia Ave  3838Halifax

018 Mixed 23Bridget Ave  781Halifax

018 Mixed 23Forbes St  225Halifax

018 Mixed 23Herring Cove Rd  517480Halifax

018 Even 23Lynnett Rd  304Halifax

018 Odd 23River Rd  7371Halifax

018 Mixed 23Roy St  54Halifax

018 Mixed 23Sylvia Ave  393Halifax

019 Mixed 24Autumn Dr  192Halifax

019 Even 24Colonial Cres  22Halifax

019 Mixed 24Herring Cove Rd  574510Halifax

019 Odd 24Lynnett Rd  291Halifax

019 Mixed 24Mcintosh St  432Halifax

020 Mixed 25, 26Barclay Ave  152Halifax

020 Even 25Bronson Ave  66Halifax

020 Mixed 25, 26Charlton Ave  121Halifax

020 Mixed 25Fotherby Ave  153Halifax

020 Odd 25, 26Fotherby Ave  153Halifax

020 Mixed 25, 26Hayes St  72Halifax

020 Mixed 25Herring Cove Rd  754666Halifax

020 Mixed 25, 26Herring Cove Rd  754670Halifax

020 Odd 25Herring Cove Rd  751751Herring Cove

020 Mixed 25, 26Holly Dr  171Halifax

020 Even 25, 26Marie Ave  22Halifax

020 Mixed 25, 26Parkmoor Ave  242Halifax

020 Odd 25, 26Whalen Ave  117Halifax

021 Mixed 27Chambers Crt  333Halifax

021 Mixed 27Frances Crt  122Halifax

021 Mixed 27Green Acres Rd  221Halifax

021 Mixed 27Herring Cove Rd  665539Halifax

021 Mixed 27Mansion Ave  9311Halifax

021 Mixed 27Princeton Ave  332Halifax

021 Mixed 27Trout Run  334Halifax

021 Mixed 27Ursula Crt  115Halifax

021 Mixed 27Woodcrest Ave  481Halifax

022 Even 28Auburn Ave  5656Halifax

022 Even 28Cobalt Walk  362Halifax

022 Mixed 28Cranberry Crt  301Halifax

022 Odd 28Goldfinch Walk  2715Halifax
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022 Mixed 28Greystone Dr  1921Halifax

022 Odd 28Herring Cove Rd  537531Halifax

022 Mixed 28Hilden Dr  345Halifax

022 Mixed 28Indigo Walk  492Halifax

022 Mixed 28Lavender Walk  1602Halifax

022 Mixed 28Lemon Walk  842Halifax

022 Even 28Meadow Green Walk  2210Halifax

022 Mixed 28Orange Walk  301Halifax

022 Odd 28Regan Dr  11Halifax

023 Mixed 29Arvida Ave  412Halifax

023 Mixed 29Athlone Ave  54Halifax

023 Mixed 29Auburn Ave  541Halifax

023 Mixed 29Claymore Ave  52Halifax

023 Odd 29Herring Cove Rd  487487Halifax

023 Mixed 29Thornhill Dr  12250Halifax

024 Mixed 30Ardwell Ave  7553Halifax

024 Mixed 30Athlone Ave  196Halifax

024 Even 30Auburn Ave  4848Halifax

024 Mixed 30Claymore Ave  274Halifax

024 Mixed 30Feldspar Cres  491Halifax

024 Mixed 30Fieldstone St  9711Halifax

024 Mixed 30Rockingstone Rd  31564Halifax

024 Mixed 30Tartan Ave  1275Halifax

025 Mixed 31Brunt Rd  809Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 33Brunt Rd  809Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 32Commercial Dr  8216Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 32Duggan Lane  4634Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 33Gloriavale Dr  4037Harrietsfield

025 Odd 31Harriet Lane  1717Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 33Mercury Ave  622Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31Old Sambro Rd  1331640Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 32Old Sambro Rd  932740Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 33Old Sambro Rd  13311106Harrietsfield

025 Even 31, 33Pamela Dr  130130Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 33Venus Dr  401Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 32Weavers Lake Dr  11016Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31Whitehead Rd  3497Harrietsfield

025 Mixed 31, 33Whitehead Rd  1267Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Ashcroft Ave  526Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Bellwood Dr  442Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Birchlee Dr  444Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Bonavista Dr  672Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Clover Lane  193Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Hillside Dr  371Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Moduline Dr  173Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Prestige Crt  121Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Skyline Dr  582Harrietsfield

026 Mixed 34Treeline Crt  191Harrietsfield
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027 Mixed 35, 36Charles Meade Dr  425Williamswood

027 Even 35Club Rd  9090Harrietsfield

027 Even 35, 36Fancyview Dr  14070Harrietsfield

027 Mixed 35Fraser Rd  2381Williamswood

027 Odd 35, 36Fraser Rd  991Williamswood

027 Mixed 35, 37Gordon Stewart Dr  831Williamswood

027 Mixed 35, 36Moody Park Dr  1511Williamswood

027 Even 35Oakwood Dr  114102Williamswood

027 Odd 35Old Sambro Rd  15671567Harrietsfield

027 Mixed 35Old Sambro Rd  24081779Williamswood

027 Mixed 35, 36Old Sambro Rd  20931779Williamswood

027 Even 35, 37Old Sambro Rd  24082366Williamswood

027 Mixed 35, 36Park Lake Ave  262Williamswood

028 Mixed 38Brans Way  10034Williamswood

028 Mixed 38Brittany Murphy Terr  1618Williamswood

028 Mixed 38, 39Francie Dr  6511Williamswood

028 Mixed 38, 39Lee Murphy Cres  551Williamswood

028 Odd 38Old Sambro Rd  23872119Williamswood

028 Odd 38, 39Old Sambro Rd  23832119Williamswood

028 Even 38, 39River Walk  3024Williamswood

028 Mixed 38Sarah Ingraham Dr  1422Williamswood

028 Mixed 38, 39Sarah Ingraham Dr  542Williamswood

028 Mixed 38, 39Steven Murphy Dr  751Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Acres Rd  1756Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Birchwood Rd  887Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Eastview Crt  5025Williamswood

029 Even 40Fraser Rd  244244Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Grover Dr  905Williamswood

029 Odd 40Gusty Lane  231Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Honey Crt  151Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Kim Dr  12224Williamswood

029 Even 40, 41Maplewood Dr  2626Williamswood

029 Mixed 40Oakwood Dr  1111Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Oakwood Dr  631Williamswood

029 Mixed 40Old Sambro Rd  29912407Williamswood

029 Mixed 40, 41Old Sambro Rd  28102432Williamswood

030 Mixed 42, 43Amber Dr  211Williamswood

030 Mixed 42, 45Bar Harbour Lane  252West Pennant

030 Mixed 42Basin Vista Dr  265Williamswood

030 Mixed 42, 43Basin Vista Dr  185Williamswood

030 Mixed 42, 43Billard Lane  2919Williamswood

030 Even 42Bluff Head Rd  17030Sambro Creek

030 Mixed 42, 44Charles Gray Rd  1512West Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 44Crystalwood Dr  11690East Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 44Dave Rd  1214East Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 44East Pennant Rd  35740East Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 44Fawsons Cove Rd  514West Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 44Fir Grove Dr  275East Pennant
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030 Mixed 42, 44Gentry Lane  2411West Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 43High Barrens Rd  6120Sambro

030 Mixed 42, 44Islandview Lane  823East Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 43Kelly Dr  801Williamswood

030 Odd 42, 43Ketch Harbour Rd  17411739Sambro

030 Mixed 42, 45Long Cove Rd  485West Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 44Nickerson Rd  193East Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 43Old Sambro Rd  36823629Sambro

030 Mixed 42Old Sambro Rd  35963016Williamswood

030 Mixed 42, 43Old Sambro Rd  35963172Williamswood

030 Mixed 42Sambro Creek Rd  44575Sambro Creek

030 Even 42, 45Shaw Cove Rd  210150West Pennant

030 Even 42, 44Thumbcap Lane  3014West Pennant

030 Odd 42, 43Viewpoint Lane  7521Williamswood

030 Mixed 42, 43West Pennant Rd  1681Sambro

030 Mixed 42West Pennant Rd  1036421West Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 44West Pennant Rd  802421West Pennant

030 Mixed 42, 45West Pennant Rd  1036829West Pennant

031 Odd 46, 47Aquatic Dr  455Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 48Atlantic View Dr  831Sambro Head

031 Mixed 46Bald Rock Rd  69022Bald Rock

031 Mixed 46, 49Bald Rock Rd  26534Bald Rock

031 Mixed 46, 48Basinview Rd  244Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Bull Point Rd  1272Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 49Choice Dr  17030Sambro Head

031 Mixed 46, 48Coastal Lane  7426Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 49Crystal Hill Dr  3011Sambro Head

031 Mixed 46, 47Francis Gray Dr  374Sambro

031 Odd 46Fraser Rd  565565Williamswood

031 Mixed 46, 47Fresnel Lane  2112Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47George Gray Lane  717Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Gilkie Dr  65Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Government Rd  164Sambro

031 Odd 46, 49Ketch Harbour Rd  13731355Ketch Harbour

031 Mixed 46Ketch Harbour Rd  17381556Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Ketch Harbour Rd  17381658Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 48Ketch Harbour Rd  16281556Sambro

031 Mixed 46Ketch Harbour Rd  15421377Sambro Head

031 Mixed 46, 48Ketch Harbour Rd  15421491Sambro Head

031 Mixed 46, 49Ketch Harbour Rd  14711377Sambro Head

031 Mixed 46, 47Lennys Lane  4019Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Margus Lane  5637Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Martins Point Rd  674Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Merry Rd  205Sambro

031 Mixed 46Old Sambro Rd  38153690Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Old Sambro Rd  38153710Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 47Sambro Wharf Rd  171Sambro

031 Odd 46, 48Sandshell Lane  10111Sambro
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031 Odd 46Sandy Cove Rd  105105Ketch Harbour

031 Mixed 46, 47Souwester Lane  687Sambro

031 Mixed 46, 49Willow Rd  5520Sambro Head

032 Odd 50, 51Butter Cove Lane  959Ketch Harbour

032 Odd 50Chebucto Head Rd  455437Duncans Cove

032 Even 50, 51Deeprun Dr  3434Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50Duncans Cove Rd  317225Duncans Cove

032 Mixed 50, 51East Side Rd  1725Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51First Pond Dr  372Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Flemming Way  369Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50Gannet Lane  15920Duncans Cove

032 Mixed 50Gill Cove Rd  2184Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Gill Cove Rd  1144Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Grace Ave  71Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Gus Flemming Dr  372Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Harbour Breeze Way  9930Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50Joeys Way  429Duncans Cove

032 Mixed 50Ketch Harbour Rd  1059993Duncans Cove

032 Mixed 50, 51Ketch Harbour Rd  10591020Duncans Cove

032 Mixed 50Ketch Harbour Rd  13511078Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Ketch Harbour Rd  12181078Ketch Harbour

032 Odd 50, 51Kirby Lane  5321Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Lupin Lane  241Ketch Harbour

032 Even 50, 51Martins Lane  202Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50Mountain Hill Rd  301Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51Mountain Hill Rd  21Ketch Harbour

032 Even 50, 51Pork Ave  180180Duncans Cove

032 Mixed 50, 51Sable Rd  5335Ketch Harbour

032 Even 50Sandy Cove Rd  27096Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51School Rd  195Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50, 51West Side Dr  743Ketch Harbour

032 Mixed 50Windship Lane  12471Duncans Cove

032 Even 50, 51Winterhouse Lane  3216Ketch Harbour

033 Mixed 52, 54Black Rock Lane  4922Portuguese Cove

033 Even 52, 55Bobcat Ridge  7230Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Bresnan Lane  4819Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52Camperdown Rd  443Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Camperdown Rd  443Portuguese Cove

033 Even 52Chebucto Head Rd  670450Duncans Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Clare Lilley Lane  5229Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Costa Lane  338Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Curto Crt  13964Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 54Dawn Douglas Dr  162139Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52Deerfield Ave  53334Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 54Deerfield Ave  17534Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 54Harbour View Dr  212Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Humbolt Lane  264Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Jacqueline Purcell Dr  241Portuguese Cove
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033 Mixed 52Ketch Harbour Rd  536528Bear Cove

033 Even 52, 54Ketch Harbour Rd  536536Bear Cove

033 Mixed 52Ketch Harbour Rd  987964Duncans Cove

033 Mixed 52Ketch Harbour Rd  868544Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Ketch Harbour Rd  868662Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 54Ketch Harbour Rd  635544Portuguese Cove

033 Even 52, 54Larkspur Lane  766Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Letitia Lane  8210Portuguese Cove

033 Even 52, 55Muskrat Lane  406Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Northern Head Rd  177Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Portovista Dr  58620Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Seaview Dr  71Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53South Point Rd  432Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 54Tanner James Dr  15017Portuguese Cove

033 Mixed 52, 53Trescasa Lane  4834Portuguese Cove

033 Odd 52, 55Troutwater Terr  8549Portuguese Cove

033 Odd 52Wilderness Dr  42599Portuguese Cove

034 Even 56, 57Ashley Dr  7820Halibut Bay

034 Mixed 56, 57Bullfrog Lane  6719Bear Cove

034 Even 56, 58Dragonfly Lane  3612Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Florence St  261Herring Cove

034 Even 56, 58Harnish Dr  1414Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Harrigans Rd  301Herring Cove

034 Even 56, 58Hattie Lane  104Herring Cove

034 Odd 56, 58Hebridean Dr  2323Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Hemlock Rd  113Herring Cove

034 Odd 56, 58Herring Cove Rd  995987Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Jebel Lane  10645Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Joe Cracker Rd  192Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58John Oneill Lane  5833Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 57Kestrel Crt  7310Halibut Bay

034 Mixed 56Ketch Harbour Rd  521446Bear Cove

034 Mixed 56, 57Ketch Harbour Rd  496446Bear Cove

034 Mixed 56Ketch Harbour Rd  438250Halibut Bay

034 Mixed 56, 57Ketch Harbour Rd  438273Halibut Bay

034 Mixed 56Ketch Harbour Rd  2307Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Ketch Harbour Rd  2257Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 57Kittiwake Ridge  7922Halibut Bay

034 Mixed 56, 58Latter Pond Lane  4130Herring Cove

034 Odd 56, 58Lindam Lane  11533Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Little Point Lane  82Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Oceanbreeze Ave  1205Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Poole Dr  181Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Rons Rd  3625Herring Cove

034 Odd 56, 57Saltspray Lane  6521Halibut Bay

034 Mixed 56, 58Saltwatters Lane  5035Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Seascape Lane  4024Herring Cove

034 Odd 56, 57Shipping Lane  2121Halibut Bay

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

93



034 Mixed 56, 58Steel Lane  3216Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Stone Wall Rd  101Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Taylor Dr  181Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Tranquil Lane  3126Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Tribune Head Lane  74Herring Cove

034 Mixed 56, 58Village Rd  2476Herring Cove

035 Mixed 59Essex Dr  1145Herring Cove

035 Even 59Ketch Harbour Rd  7874Herring Cove

035 Mixed 59Lancaster Dr  1387Herring Cove

035 Mixed 59St Pauls Ave  1044Herring Cove

035 Mixed 59Tribune Crt  3110Herring Cove

035 Mixed 59View Royal Dr  611Herring Cove

035 Mixed 59Winston Dr  301Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Berthas Walk  3411Herring Cove

036 Even 60Birch Tree Lane  10022Herring Cove

036 Even 60, 61Birch Tree Lane  2222Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60Brackett Crt  115Herring Cove

036 Odd 60, 62Brackett Crt  115Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Dempsey Lane  225Herring Cove

036 Even 60, 63Flood Lane  7054Herring Cove

036 Odd 60, 63Glencairn Lane  111Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60Hebridean Dr  17910Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 61Hebridean Dr  6910Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Hebridean Dr  17975Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60Herring Cove Rd  988926Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 61Herring Cove Rd  988926Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Herring Cove Wharf Lane  259Herring Cove

036 Odd 60, 63Holy Stone On The Sea Rd  151Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Joes Dr  5116Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60John Brackett Dr  16001277Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62John Brackett Dr  16001484Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Margaret Lorne Dr  1093Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 61Norawarren Dr  1304Herring Cove

036 Odd 60, 61Pelham Lane  217Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Powers Dr  7312Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 61Reginald Crt  2610Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Shore Rd  931Herring Cove

036 Mixed 60, 62Sullivans Rd  21Herring Cove

036 Odd 60, 61Tanglewood Lane  11Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 65Angler Dr  12810Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 66Arbutus Ave  203Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 66Barry Cres  601Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 65Dale Ave  43Herring Cove

037 Odd 64, 66Esso Rd  97Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 65Glen Baker Dr  9516Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64Herring Cove Rd  925755Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 65Herring Cove Rd  900849Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 66Herring Cove Rd  841755Herring Cove
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037 Mixed 64, 66Iris Ave  966Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 66Lockwood Ave  162Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 66Primrose Ave  182Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 66Sarah Dr  182Herring Cove

037 Mixed 64, 65Swivel Crt  403Herring Cove
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